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APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

NONE
139 EAST FOURTH STREET

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD

none
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CASE NUMBER: 
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:

PARTY OF RECORD
DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC

CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:(513)419-5908
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:DON.WATHEN@DUKE-ENERGY.COM

*KINGERY, JEANNE W. 
DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC
139 E FOURTH ST 1303 MAIN

*Donoughe, Regan 
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 222-1334

Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:(330)242-1011 
Email:regan.donoughe@igs.com

ATTORNEY
*Meyer, Tammy M. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East 4th Street
12th Floor
Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4342
Fax:513-287-4386
Email:tammy.meyer@duke-energy.com

21-0318-GA-UEX
DUKE ENERGY OHIO 
1/26/2022
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1/26/22, 4:25 PM

none

none

none

none

none

none

file;///C;/disRepor1s/21-0318ServiceNotice.html 2/3

*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

*Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466^095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email :docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

*Molter, Zee
180 East Broad St

VAYSMAN, LARISA
DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC
139 EAST FOURTH STREET, ML 1303
CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4010

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)526-9206
Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(6I4) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Cochem, Carys 
Duke Energy
155 East Broad St
20th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

Service Notice For Case: 21-0318-GA-UEX

Fax;(614) 222-1337
Email:JEANNE.KrNGERY@DUKE-ENERGY.COM
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none

INTERVENOR

NONE
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D’ASCENZO, ROCCO O. ATTORNEY AT LAW
DUKE ENERGY OHIO
139 EAST FOURTH ST I3O3-MAIN

PARTY OF RECORD
IGS DAYTON INC
MICHAEL NUGENT
6100 EMERALD PARKWAY

IGS ENERGY
MICHAEL NUGENT
6100 EMERALD PARKWAY

Phone:614-222-1330
Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com

DUBLIN,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5000
Fax:614-659-5073

ATTORNEY
*Nugent, Michael A. Mr. 
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway
Dublin,OH 43016 
Phone:614-659-5065
Email:mnugent@igsenergy.com

CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:(513) 287-4320 
Fax:(513)287-4385
Email:rocco.dascenzo@cinergy.com

DUBLIN ,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5065
EmaiI:MICHAEL.NUGENT@lGS.COM


